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List of Alumni Members Registered During 2021-22 

Branch: Computer Science  & Engineering 

S.

N. 
Name Of the Alumni USN 

Passed 

out 

year 
Email-ID 

Alumni Status 

(Member/ Non 

Member) 

1.  Rahul Shipure 2HN17CS025 2022 rahulshipure@gmail.com Member 

2.  Shivashankar Chalikar 2HN17CS026 2022 shivashankarchalikar08@gmail.com Member 

3.  Aishwarya Gundoli 2HN18CS001 2022 aishwaryagundoli2000@gmail.com Member 

4.  Amogha m desai 2HN18CS002 2022 amoghdesai9@gmail.com Member 

5.  Anusha Basavaraj Ambiger  2HN18CS003 2022 anushaambiger15@gmail.com  Member 

6.  Ashwini A Dodabhangi 2HN18CS004  2022 ashwinidodabhangi29@gmail.com Member 

7.  Gayatri Annasab Patil 2HN18CS006 2022 gayatripati999@gmail.com Member 

8.  Geetanjali Patil 2HN18CS007 2022 patilgeetanjali96@gmail.com Member 

9.  Girish Guruputrayya Hiremath 2HN18CS008 2022 Hiremathgirish2@gmail.com Member 

10.  Vinayak Kapse  2HN18CS009 2022 Vinayakkapase2@gmail.com Member 

11.  Kartik Thakkannavar  2HN18CS010  2022 kartikthakkannavar@gmail.com Member 

12.  Kashim Jakati 2HN18CS011 2022 kashimjakati41@gmail.com Member 

13.  Keerti Mavinagidad  2HN18CS012  2022 mavinagidadkeerti@gmail.com Member 

14.  Mahima Puranik 2HN18CS013 2022 mahimapuranik6@gmail.com Member 

15.  Mohammedakram Mujawar 2HN18CS014  2022 akrammujawar74@gmail.com  Member 

16.  Pooja Bangi 2HN18CS015 2022 poojabangi1107@gmail.com Member 

17.  Prajwal S Honashetti 2HN18CS016 2022 prajwalhonashetti143@gmail.com Member 

18.  Priyanka Boragalli 2HN18CS018 2022 priyaborgalli@gmail.com Member 

19.  Rajeshwari Hosamani  2HN18CS019  2022 bhrajeshwari642@gmail.com  Member 

20.  Rakesha Ramesha Shiradahone 2HN18CS020 2022 rakeshshirdhone99@gmail.com Member 

21.  Riyaj Nadaf 2HN18CS021 2022 riyajnadaf81@gmail.com Member 

22.  Roopali Panake  2HN18CS023 2022 roopalipanake@gmail.com  Member 

23.  Sabiyakhatun saiyad 2HN18CS024 2022 Sabhiyasayyad@gmail.com Member 

24.  Sachin Ramesh Wasedar 2HN18CS025 2022 sachinwasedar20@gmail.com Member 

25.  Shilpa Kage  2HN18CS026  2022 kageshilpa2000@gmail.com Member 

26.  Shoib m Bagwan  2HN18CS027 2022 Shoibbagawan786@gmail.com Member 

27.  Shraddha  Janamatti 2HN18CS028 2022 shraddhasuresh12@gmail.com Member 

28.  Shreya Diwan  2HN18CS029  2022 shrediwan@gmail.com Member 

29.  Shreya Neelakari 2HN18CS030 2022 shreyaneelakari298@gmail.com Member 

30.  Shruti Biradar 2HN18CS031 2022 shrutibiradar88@gmail.com Member 

31.  Shruti Khot  2HN18CS032  2022 shrutipkhot1999@gmail.com  Member 

32.  smita manoli 2HN18CS033 2022 smitamanoli1234@gmail.com Member 

33.  Srajan R Poojary 2HN18CS034 2022 srajupoojary944@gmail.com Member 

34.  Subhas U Huded 2HN18CS035  2022 hudedsubhas37@gmail.com  Member 

35.  Sudharani Kurani 2HN18CS037 2022 sudharanikurani2000@gmail.com Member 

36.  Sufiyan Bagwan 2HN18CS038 2022 sufiyan2320@gmail.com Member 

37.  Umapandit Hiremath 2HN18CS040  2022 sarveshhiremath6@gmail.com Member 

38.  Varsha  Pattanashetti 2HN18CS041 2022 pattanashettivarsha@gmail.com Member 
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39.  Varshita doddakallannavar 2HN18CS042 2022 varsha.md6562@gmail.com Member 

40.  Vidyashree Pujari 2HN18CS043 2022 pujarividyashree20@gmail.com Member 

41.  Vinayak Hiremath  2HN18CS044  2022 Vinu228282@gmail.com  Member 

42.  Vishakha  Nesari 2HN18CS045 2022 vishakhanesari50731@gmail.com Member 

43.  Sneha Patil 2HN19CS400  2022 snehap9699@gmail.com Member 

 

 

 


